page 67 phone – 763.535.2339  fax – 763.535.2194
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Ratings 50mA @ 50VDC
Electrical Life 100,000 cycles typical
Contact Resistance < 50 mΩ initial
Actuation Force 100 +/- 50gF
130 +/- 50gF

    5.85
    6.85
    8.35  ** Only available for CT1102VS1
9.85
 3. Actuation Force:
    F100 = 100gF
    F130 = 130gF
    F160 = 160gF
    F260 = 260gF
F260
CT1102VS
page 68 phone – 763.535.2339  fax – 763.535.2194
DIMENSIONS SCHEMATIC & PC LAYOUT
Part Number “L” (mm)
CT1102VS18.35 8.35
Part Number “L” (mm)
CT1102VS23.15 3.15
CT1102VS23.85 3.85
CT1102VS25.85 5.85
CT1102VS26.85 6.85
CT1102VS28.35 8.35
CT1102VS